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Pre-Conference
Work Shop

2022 ATLANTIC

ASSET MANAGEMENT

“Gaining and Sustaining Momentum

CONFERENCE p
’ZGW

... Together!”

MONDAY,
SEPTEMBER 12

09:00 am - 02:00 pm
Lifecycle Asset Management Planning:
Spotlight on Operations and Maintenance

04:00 pm - 07:00 pm
Registration and
“Meet & Greet”

Break

07:45 -
08:30

08:30 -
09:00

09:00 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:45

10:45 -
11:15

11:15-
11:45

11:45 -
12:15

12:15-
01:15

01:15-
02:45

02:45 -
03:15

03:15-
03:45

03:45 -
04:15

04:30 -
07:00

07:00

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 13
]

Breakfast / Registration

Welcome
(Matt Delorme, Ex. Dir. & Robert Hughes, Chair - AIM Network)

Keynote Address: Building Resilient Communities in Atlantic Canada
Stephen Hiscock, Insurance Bureau of Canada

Regionalization and the “A” Word ... It's not all bad
Approaches & Proposals in the Provinces of New Brunswick and NL

Break
Stream [ Stream 2

Paperless Data Collection

Julie Stokes, Workshop:
City of Moncton Reimagining Infrastructure
Management Under a
The Town of Three Rivers: Asset Changing Climate

Management Program Implementa- .
tion and Lessons Learned Stephanie Arnold

CLIMAtlantic
Dorothy MacDonald, Town of :

Three Rivers & Tjaart Van den Berg,
LandInfo Technologies

Lunch

Round Table Discussions: Interesting Asset Management Topics
Participants share ideas and learn from others on several AM topics
(a conference favourite!)

Break

Stream 1 Stream 2

Modelling the Future Cost of
Infrastructure

Asset Retirement

Matt Delorme,

Mike Livingstone, AIM Network

Count of Kings

Active Transportation
Charlottetown & Stratford

Technical Tour: “Connecting People and Communities through
Active Transportation and Waterfront Development”

Cycle the new Hillsborough Bridge active transportation corridor and hear about

plans for the redevelopment of the Charlottetown and Stratford waterfronts at
either end of the bridge.

Group Dinner Reservation (Optional)

07:00 -
08:00

08:00 -
08:45

08:45 -
10:45

10:45 -
11:15

11:15-
11:45

11:45 -
12:15

12:15 -
12:45

12:45 -
01:45

01:45 -
02:15

02:15 -
02:45

02:45 -
03:00

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 14

Fitness Wakeup Activity

Breakfast

Special Session: Climate Change and Asset Management

Canada’s National Adaptation Strategy Overview
By Lo Chiang Cheng, Director General. Environmental and Infrastructure
Policy, Infrastructure Canada

Climate Power Panel:
Donna Chiarelli, MNAI on the Level of Service for Natural Assets;
Peter Nishiura, Province of PEl on Local Initiatives on the Island;
Tom MacEwan, Municipality of the District of Lunenburg, NS on Climate
Change Mitigation; and Stephanie Arnold, CLIMAtlantic on Climate Impacts
and Growing Pressure on Infrastructure

Canadd FCM:

This initiative is delivered through the Municipal Asset Management Program, which is delivered by the
Federation of Canadian Municipalities and funded by the Government of Canada.

Break

Stream 1 Stream 2

North Shore Mi’kmaq District Sl P e S

Council Member Communities

Technical Presentation Greg Gaudet,

City of Summerside

Why the Town of Kentville

Assets and Amalgamation:
chose Asset Management

A One Municipality Approach

Sandra Snow,

Greg Herrett,
Mayor, Town of Kentville

Cumberland County

The Foundation of Everything:

Municipal Cohort - ) An Asset Management Data
Asset Management Professional Strategy
Program

Chris Vanderheyden, PSD City
Wide - Hayley Gavin, High Level
AB - TBD, Sackville NB - TBD,
Paradise NL

Rachel Mitchell,
Town of New Glasgow

Lunch

Stream [

Asset Management Case Study

Stream 2

Municipalité Régionale Workshop:
deTracadie Facility Condition
. . Assessment & Cost
The Level of Service Triad: .
. . N Projections ...
A View from Inside 3 Canadian
a How-to

Municipalities
Medicine Hat, AB Martha Myers &
lan Tenhaaf, AIM Network
Todd Reichardt & Troy Sykes, Xyst

Conference Wrap-up ( 10 min)




