

2022 ATLANTIC ASSET MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE

"Gaining and Sustaining Momentum ... Together!"





MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 12

09:00 am - 02:00 pm

Lifecycle Asset Management Planning: Spotlight on Operations and Maintenance

Break

04:00 pm - 07:00 pm Registration and "Meet & Greet"

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 13 WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 14					TEMBER 14
				Fitness Wakeup Activity	
07:45 - 08:30	Breakfast / Registration		08:00 - 08:45	Breakfast	
08:30 -	Welcome			Special Session: Climate Change and Asset Management	
09:00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Canada's National Adaptation Strategy Overview By Lo Chiang Cheng, Director General. Environmental and Infrastructure	
09:00 - 09:45	Keynote Address: Building Resilient Communities in Atlantic Canada Stephen Hiscock, Insurance Bureau of Canada		08:45 - 10:45	Policy, Infrastructure Canada <u>Climate Power Panel:</u>	
09:45 - 10:45	Regionalization and the "A" Word It's not all bad Approaches & Proposals in the Provinces of New Brunswick and NL			Donna Chiarelli, MNAI on the Level of Service for Natural Assets; Peter Nishiura, Province of PEI on Local Initiatives on the Island; Tom MacEwan, Municipality of the District of Lunenburg, NS on Climate Change Mitigation; and Stephanie Arnold, CLIMAtlantic on Climate Impacts and Growing Pressure on Infrastructure	
10:45 - 11:15	Break				
	Stream 1	Stream 2		Canada FCM TREASON AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY	
11:15 - 11:45	Paperless Data Collection Julie Stokes,		10:45 - 11:15	Federation of Canadian Municipalities and funded by the Government of Canada.	
		Workshop: Reimagining Infrastructure Management Under a		Break	
	City of Moncton			Stream 1	Stream 2
11:45 - 12:15	The Town of Three Rivers: Asset Management Program Implementa-	Changing Climate	11:15 -	North Shore Mi'kmag District	Summerside Sunbank Project
	tion and Lessons Learned Dorothy MacDonald, Town of	Stephanie Arnold CLIMAtlantic	11:45	Council Member Communities Technical Presentation	Greg Gaudet,
	Three Rivers & Tjaart Van den Berg , LandInfo Technologies				City of Summerside
12:15 - 01:15	Lunch		11:45 - 12:15	Assets and Amalgamation: A One Municipality Approach	Why the Town of Kentville chose Asset Management
01:15 - 02:45	Round Table Discussions: Interesting Asset Management Topics Participants share ideas and learn from others on several AM topics (a conference favourite!)			Greg Herrett, Cumberland County	Sandra Snow, Mayor, Town of Kentville
02:45 - 03:15	Break			Municipal Cohort -	The Foundation of Everything: An Asset Management Data
	Stream 1	Stream 2	12:15 - 12:45	Asset Management Professional Program	Strategy
03:15 - 03:45	Modelling the Future Cost of Infrastructure Mike Livingstone, Count of Kings	Asset Retirement	12:45 - 01:45	Rachel Mitchell, Town of New Glasgow	Chris Vanderheyden, PSD City Wide • Hayley Gavin, High Level AB • TBD, Sackville NB • TBD, Paradise NL
	Mike Livingstone, Count of Kings	Matt Delorme, AIM Network		Lunch	
	Count of Kings			Stream 1	Stream 2
03:45 - 04:15	Active Transportation Charlottetown & Stratford		01:45 - 02:15	Asset Management Case Study	
				Municipalité Régionale de Tracadie	Workshop: Facility Condition
04:30 - 07:00	Technical Tour: "Connecting People and Communities through Active Transportation and Waterfront Development" Cycle the new Hillsborough Bridge active transportation corridor and hear about plans for the redevelopment of the Charlottetown and Stratford waterfronts at either end of the bridge.		02:15 - 02:45	The Level of Service Triad:	Assessment & Cost
				A View from Inside 3 Canadian	Workshop: Facility Condition Assessment & Cost Projections a How-to Martha Myers &
				Municipalities Medicine Hat, AB	Martha Myers &
				Todd Reichardt & Troy Sykes, Xyst	lan Tenhaaf, AIM Network
07:00	Group Dinner Reservation (Optional)		02:45 - 03:00	Conference Wrap-up (10 min)	